In-ceiling Speaker

Is the representative of the new technical
in-ceiling speakers. It gives you the excellent
sound effects and is suitable for background
music and calling system. It is the best choice for
the business places that need wide band,
including hotels, restaurants, clubs and departure
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Step 1:Lift up the clip

Specifications
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Step 2: Turn left the clip Step 3: Turn right the clip till position fixed

SMART-625

Description
Woofer

Tweeter

Freq Response
Power
Sensitivity
Impedance
Dimension
Depth

Open Hole:

In-Ceiling Speaker

6.5"PP Cone

1"Pivoting Silk Soft Dome
48Hz-20kHz

170W

90dB@1M/TW

8Q

®229X101.Tmm

98.3mm

®204mm




